A3.9 UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank |Department Div|E/A|Term Ends |Email

Lisa Hager Assoc [Arts & Humanities GS |E 2025 hagerl@uwm.edu
Gillian Rodger Prof  |Music AHI|E 2025 grodger@uwm.edu
Kathleen Dolan * Prof |Political Science SS |[E (2024 kdolan@uwm.edu
Mark Schwartz, Chair Prof [Geography NS [E 2024 mds@uwm.edu
John Boyland ** Prof |Electrical Engineering & Computer Science [NS |A 2023 boyland@uwm.edu
Lindsay McHenry * Prof |Geosciences NS |[E ]2023 Imchenry@uwm.edu
Julia Snethen Prof  [Nursing PR |[E 12023 julia@uwm.edu

** President pro tem of the Senate

1 Repl E. Bornstein (2024-E)
2 Repl. N. Rothfels (2023-E)

09/26/2022




